Medellin (COL)

14-19 Aug 2018

XXIV Pan American and Il Para Pan American Championships r‘

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

.

world archery
americas

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8 1/4

12

Finals

1

USA - USA

MEX - Mexico

BRA - Brazil

COL - Colombia

CHI - Chile

BOL - Bolivia

CAN - Canada

GUA - Guatemala

ARG - Argentina

CUB - Cuba

PER - Peru

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

BROWN Mackenzie
LORIG Khatuna
SHEPHERD La Nola

AVITIA Mariana
ROMAN Aida
VALENCIA Alejandra

CANETTA Marina
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
SLIATCHICAS CAETANO Ana Luiza

CONTRERAS Valentina
RENDON Ana Maria
SEPULVEDA Maira

ANDRADES Javiera
BASSI Isabella
GONZALEZ Florencia Paz

ESPINOZA GARCIA Ana Micaela
FERNANDEZ Ebe
ZURITA SANTILLAN Ingrid Melina

CHENIER Virginie
EDWARDS Tania
PINTO Mariessa

PELLECER Cinthya
SCHUMANN Sara
VALENCIA Yesenia

ESCARLON GAITE Melisa Fabiana
LEITHOLD Florencia
YUBRIN Gisela Eliana

FALS Karla
RODRIGUEZ Elizabeth
SARDUY Maydenia

BURGA GARCIA Aleska
ILLESCAS BUENDIA Mariana
VELASQUEZ CUADROS Pamela Ruth

1924

1962

1872

1867

1844

1500

1782

1656

1772

1842

1562

102

/01

/03

/04

/05

/11

107

/09

/08

/06

/10

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

2 (189)

2 (181)

0 (146)

0 (141
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